Okna Sirka vnitrni

Horni byt
Detsky pokoj 1
Detsky pokoj 2
Obyvaci pokoj
Chodba
Kuchyne 1
Kuchyne 2
Kuchyne 3
Koupelna
Zachod

Tech. mistnost
Dvere ven
Spodni maly byt
Pokoj
Kuchyne
Spodni byt velky
Kuchyn

Pokoj 1

Pokoj 2
Loznice 1
Loznice 2
Koupelna
Chodba 1
Chodba 2

177
177
174
166
178
182
182
58
58
56
60

170
178

198
146
123
123
147

90
120
120

vyska vnitrni

133
194
193
184
193
194
194

87

59

88

199
200

200
151
190
190
150
100
114
114

sirka vnejsi

164
169
153
146

142
153

vyska vnejsi

123
174
166
168

170
170

Navrhovany typ

Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Jednokiidlé OS

Jednokfidlé OS

Jednokfidlé OS

Dvere

Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukridlé OS+0,

Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukfidlé OS+0,
Dvoukridlé OS+0,
Jednokiidlé OS
Jednokfidlé O
Jednok¥idlé O

s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem

s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem

s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem
s hornim fixnim oknem



